JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum

To: Janet, JP Morg 

From: Harry Beller a7 

Date: January 23, 2012 

Re: JP Morgan Account # 

Please wire One Hundred Thirty One Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Nine Dollars & 
00/100 (3131,889.00) from the above account to: 

Bank name: Sun Trust Bank 
Jacksonville, FL 

ABA #: 

Account name :Flightstar Aircraft Services, Inc. 

Account #: 

Reference: JEGE — Work Order$ 21219